2024 BOSS Owners Group Pre-Season Equipment Inspection Rebate Program

Program details:

Registered members of the BOSS Owners Group are eligible to receive a \$50 rebate on Preseason equipment inspection services during the 8/12/2024-10/18/24 rebate offer period. The rebate offer is valid on each BOSS product that is inspected as long as the product is registered to the BOSS Owners Group member and the service is performed at an authorized BOSS Dealer (only one form needs to be submitted). The rebate is limited to 12 units per owner. If the BOSS Owner is the owner of a snow removal company, the check will be issued to the company name. See a complete listing of qualifications below.

Qualification details:

- **1.** The equipment inspection must be completed by an authorized BOSS Snowplow Dealer. A listing of dealers can be found here: bossplow.com/locator.
- 2. The equipment inspection must take place between 8/12/2024-10/18/2024.
- **3.** To qualify for this rebate, you must be a registered member of the BOSS OWNERS GROUP and provide your valid BOSS OWNERS GROUP ID# on the rebate form. (Your ID# can be found on your My BOSS profile page.)
- 4. To be eligible, we must receive your completed rebate form and invoice copy by October 31st, 2024.
- **5.** Rebate is valid in the United States (funds payable via a check in U.S. Currency only)
- **6.** Rebates received after the October 31st deadline will not be processed.
- 7. Rebate limited to 12 units per owner/company.
- 8. The REBATE FORM & INVOICE should be submitted online via https://info.bossplow.com/2024-preseason-inspections or mailed to: BOSS Snowplow ATTN: Marketing Department BOG 2010 The BOSS Way | Iron Mountain, MI. 49801

Disclaimer: Not applicable for inspections done through non-authorized dealers. A copy of the inspection invoice, with the date of service, MUST be submitted to receive the rebate. Contact your local authorized BOSS dealer for additional details.

Questions? Call the BOSS Snowplow Marketing Department at 800.286.4155 or email marketing@bossplow.com.